

## United Way of Greater Texarkana

## 1 Pledge Reaches 30+ Programs

United Way of Greater Texarkana P.O. Box 106 / 214 Spruce St. Texarkana, TX 75504 Phone: (903) 794-3105 Fax: (903) 793-6320 www.texarkanaunitedway.org

## United Way Pledge Form

PLEASE PRINT:

First Name:	Middle Init	ial: La	ast Name:	
Home Address:	City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Company Name:			
Want to see how your contribution is making a difference? Please provide your email address so we can show you how your contribution is making a difference and provide opportunities to give, advocate, and volunteer all year long. Email address:				
<b>GIVE.</b>	<b>ADVOCA</b>	Γ <mark>Ε.</mark> V	<b>OLU</b>	NTEER.
I want to cont amount	tribute the following		ONE TIME GII Amount \$:	
\$50 \$25	\$10 \$5 Other \$	[	Cash	
FAIR SHARE G I pledge one ho month. Amour			Personal Che	eck
	LIVE L	JNIT	ED	
l choose to influence the condition of all. United Way Community Action Fund The most powerful way to invest your contribution.				

EDUCATION: helping children and youth achieve their potential through education.

INCOME: helping families become financially stable and independent.

HEALTH: Improving people's health.

## SIGNATURE

DATE

